OMS - Quote Confirmation:

QT#: 1092765

o 10p End Sports LLC

‘ 7' 4501 63rd Cir North

Pinellas Park, FL

70orP END 33781

Sub Total: $9,524.00
Freight: $920.82
Credits: $0.00

Total: $10,444.82

Thank you for the quoting opportunity! This quote is valid until 10/24/2025. All prices, part numbers, and discounts are subjec
to change without notice. Custom-made products or parts are not returnable for credit. Scheduled ship date applies if quote i:
converted to a sales order on 6/26/2025, otherwise ship date will be recalculated during conversion process.

Billing Detail:
Acct #: 301357 Street 1: 6bis rue Eric TABARLY State: Grand Est
Acct Cat: International Street 2: Zip: 10120
Acct Name: Athl'handi 2.0 Street 3: Phone: +33 652698864
PO: ATHL'HANDI 2.0 City: StANDRE les Ve Email: coy10@hotmail.com

Sponsorship: *N/A

Shipping Detail:

Ship to: 301357 - Grammont Armand

Street 1: 6bis rue Eric TABARLY State: Grand Est
Street 2: Zip: 10120
Street 3: Country: France
Notes:
Order Detail:
Model: TE10020 ELM U
QTY: 1
QTY: Item Number: Description:
1 TE10020 TOP END ELIMINATOR OSR
WHEELCHAIR - U CAGE
1 TE30001 UPHOLSTERY COLOR: BLACK
NYLON
1 TE30028 BACK UPHOLSTERY, RACERS
1 TE65111 TRACK CONTROL MOUNT BOTTOM
MOUNT
1 TE65219 OSR FORK, CARBON FIBER
1 TE50463 TIRES, 20" PANARACER TUBULAR
1 TE65120 STEERING HANDLE HORIZONTAL
1 TE65115 TRACK CONTROL, ALUMINUM
TRIANGLE
1 TE75010 SOLID SEAT, ALUMINUM RACING
CHAIR
1 TE15201 UPPER FRAME WIDTH 13"
1 TE15227 LOWER FRAME WIDTH 16"
1 TE15308 KNEE HEIGHT 19"
1 TE15322 KNEE WIDTH 10.5"
1 TE15374 KNEE DEPTH 17.0"
1 TE15284 REAR SEAT HEIGHT, OSR 17"
1 TE15255 OVERALL LENGTH 74"
1 TE15242 AXLE POSITION 8"
1 TE45007 CAMBER, 13 DEGREE
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Phone: +33 652698864
Ship Type: *Standard
Email: COY10@HOTMAIL.COM

EXT Order #: ATHL'HANDI 2.0

Ship Date: 10/31/25
Confirm Date: 06/26/25
Serial Number:

Suggested
Retail:

$5,499.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$90.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Line Total:
$5,499.00

Actual:
$ 5,499.00
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OMS - Quote Confirmation:

QT#: 1092765

Sponsorship: *N/A

QTY:

1

1

ltem Number:
TE50146

TE50147
TE50462

TE50336
TE30016

TE55070
TE25059

TEG0014
TEREF

SURCHARGE
TE10048
TE75018

Description:
FRONT WHEEL, 20" CORIMA
CARBON FIBER
REAR WHEEL, 700C CORIMA CF DI¢
TUBULAR, OSR
TIRES, 700C CONTINENTAL PODIUN
(22MM)
PUSHRIM, RUBBER COATED 15"
SEAT UPHOLSTERY, 6" RACING
CHAIR
FRAME COLOR: RAW BUFFED
ALUMINUM - NC
CLICK STRAP, SMALL SINGLE PAD,
RACING CHAIR FENDERS
FOOTREST, CLAMP-ON ADJ
WELDED INSERTS FOR RACHET
STRAPS
Tarrif and Material Surcharge: 292
ASSEMBLED AT FACTORY - NC
FULL LENGTH CAMBER TUBE

UM:

PC

PR

PR

PR
PC

PC

PC

PC
PC

*%

PC
PC

Suggested
Retail:
$605.00

$2,199.00
$139.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$90.00

$550.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual:
$ 605.00
$ 2,199.00
$ 139.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 90.00
$ 550.00
$ 60.00
$ 292.00
$ -
$ -

Line Total:
$605.00

$2,199.00
$139.00

$90.00

$550.00
$60.00

$292.00
$-
$-

Note: Freight for parts orders will be determined at time of shipment. Import duties, taxes, and brokerage fees are not included
the product price or shipping and handling cost. These charges are the buyer’s responsibility as we are only charging the
transportation fee for your order. You may check with your country’s customs office to determine if there will be additional costs
If product is seized and destroyed by customs, we will not be responsible for the losses, product, or shipping refunds.
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