## **OMS - Quote Confirmation:**



Top End Sports LLC 4501 63rd Cir North Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Sub Total: \$9,524.00 Freight: \$920.82 Credits: \$0.00 Total: \$10.444.82

QT#: 1092765

Thank you for the quoting opportunity! This quote is valid until 10/24/2025. All prices, part numbers, and discounts are subject to change without notice. Custom-made products or parts are not returnable for credit. Scheduled ship date applies if quote is converted to a sales order on 6/26/2025, otherwise ship date will be recalculated during conversion process.

#### Billing Detail:

Acct #: 301357 Street 1: 6bis rue Eric TABARLY State: Grand Est Acct Cat: International Street 2: Zip: 10120

Acct Name: Athl'handi 2.0 Street 3: Phone: +33 652698864

PO: ATHL'HANDI 2.0 City: St ANDRE les Ve Email: coy10@hotmail.com

Sponsorship: \*N/A

## Shipping Detail:

Ship to: 301357 - Grammont Armand City: St ANDRE les Ve Phone: +33 652698864

Street 1: 6bis rue Eric TABARLY State: Grand Est Ship Type: \*Standard

Street 2: Zip: 10120 Email: COY10@HOTMAIL.COM

Street 3: Country: France

Notes:

1

1

1

1

1

1

TE15227

TE15308

TE15322

TE15374

TE15284

TE15255

TE15242

TE45007

### Order Detail: EXT Order #: ATHL'HANDI 2.0

Model: TE10020 ELM U Ship Date: 10/31/25 QTY: 1 Confirm Date: 06/26/25

Serial Number:

**LOWER FRAME WIDTH 16"** 

REAR SEAT HEIGHT, OSR 17"

**KNEE HEIGHT 19"** 

KNEE WIDTH 10.5"

KNEE DEPTH 17.0"

**AXLE POSITION 8"** 

**OVERALL LENGTH 74"** 

CAMBER, 13 DEGREE

Suggested QTY: Description: UM: Retail: Actual: Item Number: Line Total: TE10020 PC TOP END ELIMINATOR OSR \$5,499.00 \$ 5.499.00 \$5,499.00 WHEEL CHAIR - U CAGE TE30001 UPHOLSTERY COLOR: BLACK PC \$0.00 \$ \$-**NYLON** TE30028 PC BACK UPHOLSTERY, RACERS \$0.00 \$ \$-1 TE65111 TRACK CONTROL MOUNT BOTTOM \$0.00 \$ \$-**MOUNT** PC \$ TE65219 \$-1 \$0.00 OSR FORK, CARBON FIBER TE50463 TIRES, 20" PANARACER TUBULAR PC \$0.00 \$ \$-TE65120 PC \$ 1 STEERING HANDLE HORIZONTAL \$0.00 \$-TE65115 TRACK CONTROL. ALUMINUM PC \$0.00 \$ \$-**TRIANGLE** TE75010 PC \$90.00 \$ 90.00 \$90.00 SOLID SEAT, ALUMINUM RACING CHAIR TE15201 PC \$ **UPPER FRAME WIDTH 13"** \$0.00 \$-

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$-

\$-

\$-

\$-

\$-

\$-

\$-

# **OMS - Quote Confirmation:**

Sponsorsl	hip: *N/A						
•	•	Suggested					
QTY:	Item Number:	Description:	UM:	Retail:		Actual:	Line Total:
1	TE50146	FRONT WHEEL, 20" CORIMA CARBON FIBER	PC	\$605.00	\$	605.00	\$605.00
1	TE50147	REAR WHEEL, 700C CORIMA CF DISTUBULAR, OSR	PR	\$2,199.00	\$	2,199.00	\$2,199.00
1	TE50462	TIRES, 700C CONTINENTAL PODIUM (22MM)	PR	\$139.00	\$	139.00	\$139.00
1	TE50336	PUSHRIM, RUBBER COATED 15"	PR	\$0.00	\$	-	\$-
1	TE30016	SEAT UPHOLSTERY, 6" RACING CHAIR	PC	\$0.00	\$	-	\$-
1	TE55070	FRAME COLOR: RAW BUFFED ALUMINUM - NC	PC	\$0.00	\$	-	\$-
1	TE25059	CLICK STRAP, SMALL SINGLE PAD, RACING CHAIR FENDERS	PC	\$90.00	\$	90.00	\$90.00
1	TE60014	FOOTREST, CLAMP-ON ADJ	PC	\$550.00	\$	550.00	\$550.00
1	TEREF	WELDED INSERTS FOR RACHET STRAPS	PC	\$0.00	\$	60.00	\$60.00
1	SURCHARGE	Tarrif and Material Surcharge: 292	**	\$0.00	\$	292.00	\$292.00
1	TE10048	ASSEMBLED AT FACTORY - NC	PC	\$0.00	\$	-	\$-
1	TE75018	FULL LENGTH CAMBER TUBE	PC	\$0.00	\$	-	\$-

QT#: 1092765

Note: Freight for parts orders will be determined at time of shipment. Import duties, taxes, and brokerage fees are not included the product price or shipping and handling cost. These charges are the buyer's responsibility as we are only charging the transportation fee for your order. You may check with your country's customs office to determine if there will be additional costs If product is seized and destroyed by customs, we will not be responsible for the losses, product, or shipping refunds.

Printed: 7/2/2025 10:36:41AM Print By: premetta Page 2 of 2